
Paper and Cardboard
Covers the supply of a variety of ‘Australian 
Made’ paper products. 
Monica.Gardner@qp.qld.gov.au

Photocopiers
Provides an extensive range of photocopiers 
and multifunctional devices, including on-going 
maintenance.
Monica.Gardner@qp.qld.gov.au

Recruitment
Recruitment of administrative personnel to cover 
either short-term staff from recruitment agencies 
or temporary and permanent positions on 
government payroll.
Leah.Walker@qp.qld.gov.au

Removals Broker
Provides a complete relocation management 
service to Queensland Government employees. 
Larry.Ross@qp.qld.gov.au

Air Travel 
Provides a comprehensive travel management 
service incorporating air travel, accommodation 
and vehicle hire bookings.
Mark.Devine@qp.qld.gov.au

Bulk and Pump Fuel
Supply of pump and bulk fuel throughout 
Queensland.  
Barbara.Clarke@qp.qld.gov.au 

Disposals
The provision of expert disposal services by 
Queensland Purchasing via a panel of 13 
authorised government auctioneers throughout 
Queensland.
Bob.Mildren@qp.qld.gov.au

Furniture
Supplies a broad range of executive and general 
office furniture throughout Queensland.
Morrie.Griffin@qp.qld.gov.au

Safety Equipment
Clothing and Footwear
Provides an extensive range of safety equipment, 
clothing, footwear and technical advice. 
Kevin.Gillespie@qp.qld.gov.au
Gail.Parker-Morris@qp.qld.gov.au

Salary Packaging
Provision of salary packaging services for 
Queensland government agencies and their 
employees.
Peter.Broadhurst@qp.qld.gov.au

Tyres
Provides a complete range of tyres and associated 
services to suit passenger and 4WD vehicles,trucks 
and buses.
Miroslav.Bukarica@qp.qld.gov.au

Vehicle Rental
Provides an entire range of rental vehicles 
including cars, 4WD, utes, trucks and buses 
throughout Australia.
Miroslav.Bukarica@qp.qld.gov.au
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Clothing and Footwear
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@qp.qld.gov.au

}Let us take the hard work out of procurement
Discover your whole-of-government supply arrangements

Find out more - Visit the Queensland Government Buyers Catalogue 
www.qgbc.qld.gov.au    Or contact Queensland Purchasing Tel. 07 323 54333 i
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